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Fencers (present, structured order - 28 fencers)
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number name and first name club
MARCOUX Morgan DE
SERRA Solt DE
KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE
LUCZÁTI Márton BCE

21 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE
TASNÁDI László BCE
VAN Duyn Flórián BCE

35 KOVÁCS Balázs BGF
BALÁZS Péter BME
KONDACS László András BME
LUBLÓVÁRY Soma BME
NEMES Balázs BME

35 PÁLOVICS Bálint BME
SZABÓ Tamás Erik BME
MÁRKUS Bence ELTE
GUBICZ Máté NKE
KRISTOFÓRI Balázs NKE
NAGY Balázs Bence NKE
SIMON Gábor NKE
SZULCSÁNYI Viktor NKE
GÖDE Tamás NYME
MIHALIK Zoltán NYME
PIRGER Tamás NYME
BÁNKY Tamás OE
KÁLI Bence OE
KARVALICS Ádám OE
GYŐRFFY Kristóf PTE
HESZ Krisztián PTE
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MEFOB párbajtőr egyéni, és csapat 
Debrecen 2014. 04. 13. 

 
Főbíró: Horváth Attila    DHSE-PMD 
Számítógépes főbíró: Rehák András  
 
Orvos: dr. Zsadányi Judit 
 
Zsűrik: 
 
Kovács Laura  UTE 
Hamar Balázs  BVSC 
Pákey Béla   NYVSC 
Dávid László   DHSE-PMD 
Horváth Fanni  DHSE-PMD 
Orbán Ádám   DHSE-PMD 
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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: HORVÁTH Fanni

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Balázs Bence NKE  1  V  1  V 0,500 -2 12 3
GYŐRFFY Kristóf PTE  V  V  0  V 0,750 2 15 2
BALÁZS Péter BME  0  4  1  2 0,000 -13 7 5
SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
KÁLI Bence OE  4  3  V  4 0,250 -1 16 4

Poule No 2
Referee: KOVÁCS Laura

V/M ind. HS rank
MARCOUX Morgan DE  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 9 21 2
KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE  1  2  4  2  V 0,200 -9 14 5
PÁLOVICS Bálint BME  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
GUBICZ Máté NKE  3  V  1  3  V 0,400 -3 17 4
KARVALICS Ádám OE  3  V  1  V  V 0,600 3 19 3
HESZ Krisztián PTE  0  3  3  1  1 0,000 -17 8 6

Poule No 3
Referee: HAMAR Balázs

V/M ind. HS rank
NEMES Balázs BME  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 13 23 2
SZULCSÁNYI Viktor NKE  1  2  V  2  V 0,400 -5 15 4
VAN Duyn Flórián BCE  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
MIHALIK Zoltán NYME  1  4  3  0  4 0,000 -13 12 6
KOVÁCS Balázs BGF  1  V  2  V  V 0,600 4 18 3
BÁNKY Tamás OE  2  1  0  V  2 0,200 -14 10 5

Poule No 4
Referee: PÁKEY Béla

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABÓ Tamás Erik BME  V  V  3  4  V 0,600 7 22 3
KONDACS László András BME  0  1  1  2  4 0,000 -17 8 6
SIMON Gábor NKE  1  V  2  1  1 0,200 -11 10 5
LUCZÁTI Márton BCE  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 9 23 2
PIRGER Tamás NYME  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1
SERRA Solt DE  4  V  V  3  3 0,400 0 20 4
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Poule No 5
Referee: DÁVID László

V/M ind. HS rank
TASNÁDI László BCE  2  0  0  2 0,000 -16 4 5
MÁRKUS Bence ELTE  V  2  0  1 0,250 -9 8 4
GÖDE Tamás NYME  V  V  2  V 0,750 7 17 2
LUBLÓVÁRY Soma BME  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1
KRISTOFÓRI Balázs NKE  V  V  3  1 0,500 1 14 3
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 PÁLOVICS Bálint BME 1,000 17 25
2 LUBLÓVÁRY Soma BME 1,000 17 20
3 VAN Duyn Flórián BCE 1,000 15 25
4 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE 1,000 14 20
5 PIRGER Tamás NYME 1,000 12 25
6 NEMES Balázs BME 0,800 13 23
7 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE 0,800 9 23
8 MARCOUX Morgan DE 0,800 9 21
9 GÖDE Tamás NYME 0,750 7 17

10 GYŐRFFY Kristóf PTE 0,750 2 15
11 SZABÓ Tamás Erik BME 0,600 7 22
12 KOVÁCS Balázs BGF 0,600 4 18
13 KARVALICS Ádám OE 0,600 3 19
14 KRISTOFÓRI Balázs NKE 0,500 1 14
15 NAGY Balázs Bence NKE 0,500 -2 12
16 SERRA Solt DE 0,400 0 20
17 GUBICZ Máté NKE 0,400 -3 17
18 SZULCSÁNYI Viktor NKE 0,400 -5 15
19 KÁLI Bence OE 0,250 -1 16
20 MÁRKUS Bence ELTE 0,250 -9 8
21 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE 0,200 -9 14
22 SIMON Gábor NKE 0,200 -11 10
23 BÁNKY Tamás OE 0,200 -14 10
24 MIHALIK Zoltán NYME 0,000 -13 12
25 BALÁZS Péter BME 0,000 -13 7
26 TASNÁDI László BCE 0,000 -16 4
27 HESZ Krisztián PTE 0,000 -17 8
27 KONDACS László András BME 0,000 -17 8
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1 PÁLOVICS Bálint BME

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 GUBICZ Máté NKE

16 SERRA Solt DE    15/8
9 GÖDE Tamás NYME

24 MIHALIK Zoltán NYME    15/3
25 BALÁZS Péter BME

8 MARCOUX Morgan DE    15/9
5 PIRGER Tamás NYME

28 KONDACS László András BME    15/4
21 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE

12 KOVÁCS Balázs BGF    15/5
13 KARVALICS Ádám OE

20 MÁRKUS Bence ELTE    15/11
29 ---------

4 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE

3 VAN Duyn Flórián BCE

30 ---------

19 KÁLI Bence OE

14 KRISTOFÓRI Balázs NKE    15/3
11 SZABÓ Tamás Erik BME

22 SIMON Gábor NKE    15/4
27 HESZ Krisztián PTE

6 NEMES Balázs BME    15/7
7 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE

26 TASNÁDI László BCE    15/9
23 BÁNKY Tamás OE

10 GYŐRFFY Kristóf PTE    15/11
15 NAGY Balázs Bence NKE

18 SZULCSÁNYI Viktor NKE    15/11
31 ---------

2 LUBLÓVÁRY Soma BME

PÁLOVICS Bálint

Tableau of 16

SERRA Solt    15/8

GÖDE Tamás

MARCOUX Morgan    15/13

PIRGER Tamás

KOVÁCS Balázs    15/8

KARVALICS Ádám

SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek    15/7

VAN Duyn Flórián

KRISTOFÓRI Balázs    15/6

SZABÓ Tamás Erik

NEMES Balázs    15/8

LUCZÁTI Márton

GYŐRFFY Kristóf    15/12

NAGY Balázs Bence

LUBLÓVÁRY Soma    15/7

PÁLOVICS Bálint

Tableau of 8

GÖDE Tamás

   15/6

KOVÁCS Balázs

SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek

   15/13

VAN Duyn Flórián

NEMES Balázs

   15/11

LUCZÁTI Márton

LUBLÓVÁRY Soma

   15/13

PÁLOVICS Bálint

Semi-finals

SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek

NEMES Balázs

LUBLÓVÁRY Soma
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1 PÁLOVICS Bálint BME

Tableau of 8

8 GÖDE Tamás NYME    15/6

5 KOVÁCS Balázs BGF

4 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE    15/13

3 VAN Duyn Flórián BCE

6 NEMES Balázs BME    15/11

7 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE

2 LUBLÓVÁRY Soma BME    15/13

PÁLOVICS Bálint

Semi-finals

SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek
   15/14

NEMES Balázs

LUBLÓVÁRY Soma
   15/5

SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek

Final

NEMES Balázs

   15/9
NEMES Balázs

PÁLOVICS Bálint

Third place

LUBLÓVÁRY Soma    15/12
PÁLOVICS Bálint
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rank name and first name club
1 NEMES Balázs BME
2 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE
3 PÁLOVICS Bálint BME
4 LUBLÓVÁRY Soma BME
5 VAN Duyn Flórián BCE
6 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE
7 GÖDE Tamás NYME
8 KOVÁCS Balázs BGF
9 PIRGER Tamás NYME

10 MARCOUX Morgan DE
11 GYŐRFFY Kristóf PTE
12 SZABÓ Tamás Erik BME
13 KARVALICS Ádám OE
14 KRISTOFÓRI Balázs NKE
15 NAGY Balázs Bence NKE
16 SERRA Solt DE
17 GUBICZ Máté NKE
18 SZULCSÁNYI Viktor NKE
19 KÁLI Bence OE
20 MÁRKUS Bence ELTE
21 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE
22 SIMON Gábor NKE
23 BÁNKY Tamás OE
24 MIHALIK Zoltán NYME
25 BALÁZS Péter BME
26 TASNÁDI László BCE
27 HESZ Krisztián PTE
27 KONDACS László András BME
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